PARISH/ TOWN COUNCIL

Baddesley Clinton

Baginton

Barford, Sherbourne & Wasperton

Beausale, Haseley, Honiley & Wroxall

Bishops Tachbrook

Bubbenhall

Budbrooke

Bushwood

Cubbington

Eathorpe, Hunningham, Offchurch, Wappenbury
& Weston-u-Wetherley

Hatton

Kenilworth

Lapworth

Royal Leamington Spa

Leek Wootton & Guys Cliffe

Norton Lindsey

Old Milverton & Blackdown

Radford Semele

Rowington

Shrewley

Stoneleigh & Ashow

Warwick

Whitnash

Proportion of Band D

COUNCIL TAX CALCULATIONS 2003/4 - WARWICK DISTRICT COUNCIL
INCLUDING WARWICKSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL AND WARWICKSHIRE POLICE AUTHORITY

BAND A

£

6/9

740.99
738.51
739.06
732.90
736.86
738.75
734.15
725.45
743.70
736.82

730.31
730.35
734.59
732.20
732.36
738.36
734.71
739.61
733.11
729.47
733.96
738.57
739.32

BAND B

£

7/9

864.49
861.59
862.24
855.05
859.66
861.87
856.51
846.36
867.65
859.63

852.03
852.07
857.03
854.23
854.42
861.42
857.16
862.88
855.29
851.05
856.28
861.66
862.54

BAND C

£

8/9

987.98
984.68
985.41
977.20
982.47
984.99
978.87
967.27
991.60
982.43

973.75
973.79
979.46
976.27
976.48
984.48
979.61
986.15
977.48
972.63
978.61
984.76
985.76

BAND D

£

9/9

1,111.48
1,107.76
1,108.59
1,099.35
1,105.28
1,108.12
1,101.22
1,088.18
1,115.55
1,105.23

1,095.46
1,095.52
1,101.89
1,098.30
1,098.54
1,107.54
1,102.06
1,109.42
1,099.66
1,094.20
1,100.93
1,107.85
1,108.98

BAND E

£
1,358.48
1,353.93
1,354.94
1,343.65
1,350.90
1,354.37
1,345.94
1,329.99
1,363.45
1,350.84

1,338.90
1,338.97
1,346.76
1,342.36
1,342.66
1,353.66
1,346.96
1,355.96
1,344.03
1,337.36
1,345.59
1,354.04
1,355.42

11/9

BAND F

£
1,605.47
1,600.10
1,601.30
1,587.95
1,596.52
1,600.61
1,590.66
1,571.81
1,611.35
1,596.45

1,5682.34
1,682.42
1,591.62
1,686.43
1,586.78
1,599.78
1,591.86
1,602.50
1,588.40
1,5680.52
1,590.24
1,600.23
1,601.85

13/9

BAND G

£
1,852.47
1,846.27
1,847.65
1,832.26
1,842.14
1,846.86
1,835.37
1,813.63
1,859.25
1,842.05

1,825.77
1,825.87
1,836.49
1,830.50
1,830.90
1,845.90
1,836.77
1,849.04
1,832.77
1,823.67
1,834.89
1,846.42
1,848.29

15/9

Appendix

BAND H

£
2,222.96
2,215.53
2,217.18
2,198.71
2,210.57
2,216.24
2,202.45
2,176.35
2,231.10
2,210.46

2,190.93
2,191.04
2,203.78
2,196.60
2,197.09
2,215.09
2,204.12
2,218.84
2,199.33
2,188.41
2,201.87
2,215.70
2,217.95

18/9



	WDC inc Parishes,Police,WCC (2)

